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THE IMPACT OF COVID-19 ACROSS
THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

Have your say and complete the questions so your voice can be heard!
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Has your business CO 1 9
been affected by VI D = ?
Yes 85%

8,636 | 942,000

Suppliers responded PAYE workforce

No

What will the

PRODUCTIVITY REMOTE WORKING

IMPACT Has your company enacted remote working?

be within your
supply chain?

53% 0-20 percent No 36% _ Yes 64%

37% [ 20-40 percent ﬁm

8% 40-60 percent

2% 60-80 percent

1% . Over 80 percent

How much What percentage of operations

D E LAY are being done remotely?

do you anticipate? 16% 18% 16% 16%
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If yes, how has operational efficiency been affected?
13%- 4-6 weeks

3% , Over 8 weeks

12%  40%  42% 6% 1%

o)
2% ) 6-8 weeks Reduced Reduced Stayed Improved Improved
greatly slightly the same slightly greatly

Have you % OF FIRMS CONFIRMING THAT THEY HAVE SUSPENDED

SUSPENDED SOME OPERATIONS BY REGION AND BY WEEK
OPERATIONS

As a result of COVID-19? ENGLAND
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23/03 30/03 06/04 13/04 20/04 27/04 04/05 11/05 18/05 25/05 01/06 08/06 15/06 22/06 29/06

NORTHERN IRELAND

50% 69% 88% 71% 89% 88% 67% 85% 91% 67% 43% 63% 38% 66%

23/03 30/03 06/04 13/04 20/04 27/04 11/05 18/05 25/05 01/06 08/06 15/06 22/06 29/06

SITE SCOTLAND

OPERATING

PROCEDURES 87% 86% 75% 100% 77% 80% 87% 85% 52% 72% 63%

23/03 30/03 20/04 11/05 18/05 25/05 01/06 08/06 15/06 22/06 29/06

ﬁ 85% WALES

Our organisation is

aware and adopting the
recommendations 69% 63% 67% 100% 58% 56% 58% 54% 48% 60% 31%

15% Are N/A 35 23/03 30/03 20/04 11/05 18/05 25/05 01/06 08/06 15/06 22/06 29/06
o don't go on-site

Where a third party is What level of impact will COVID-19 have on the
responsible, are they

adopting the ?
84% |"‘| SITE OBERATING COST OF YOUR SERVICE:

Our staff are aware PROCEDURES

and adopting the inthe areas you are L
recommendations undertaking work?

o/ AreN/Aas
16% Criroonare || NSO

What will the

ADDITIONAL COSTS BE I 30%

this year to your business as a result of COVID-19?

e&ea2a88

High
Over 250 50-249 10-49 Fewer than 10 5 B 14%

employed employed employed employed ImpaCt

£469,230 £117,776 £41448 £25,083

On average, by Enterprise size

I 167

Impact

I 2676

Overall estimated
Constructionline is the UK’s leading provider of third-party,

technology enabled qualification and accreditation services. ( : OST I M PA( :T
Constructionline plays a critical role in the Procurement value
chain, collecting, assessing and monitoring over 30 million

pieces of information, from more than 46,000 suppliers through
a PAS 91:2013+A1 2017 aligned question set.
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